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Enbet Ponny

Kusk

Helene Zettervall; Gnesta Ridklubb

Charlotta Turku; Finland

Peter Koux; Danmark

Jon Lund; Norge

Marie Ostman; Roslagens Rid & Kérklubb
Karin Bondeson; Vartofta Rid & Korsallskap
Karin Fredriksson; Wermlands Kérsallskap
Robert Buck; Storbritannien

Amanda Justesen; Danmark

Katarina Elgh; Eskilstunaortens Ryttarférening
Lars Heibing; Danmark

Susanne Ankermark; Skanska Korsallskapet
Madeléne Dverstorp; Billingens Distansridklubb
Anna Lundberg; Vartofta Rid & Korséllskap
Anne-Christine Arvidsson; Astorpsortens
Ryttarférening

Siegfried Kabinger; Billingens Distansridklubb

Par Ponny

Kusk

Gunldg Frost; Skanska Korsallskapet

Ewa Kolmodin Weijmar; Hemseortens Ridklubb
Rebecca Kristiansen; Billingens Distansridklubb

Fyrspann Ponny

Kusk

Fredrik Rahm; Bellinga Horse & Carriage Club
Rudiger Schulz; Tyskland

Thomas Petersen; Danmark

UIf Mattsson; Roslagens Rid & Kdrklubb

Astorpsortens Ryttarférening
Kértavling, Astorp: 2006-10-12-2006-10-15

Resultat Precision

Grundomaana
Tid Tidsfel
2:3430 0,00
2:2381 0,00
2:37,65 0,00
2:30,40 0,00
2:31,06 0,00
2:53,17 3,00
2:50,60 1,50
3:03,62 8,00
3:0262 7,50
3:14,06 13,50
3:1526 14,00

Struken

Struken

Struken

Struken

Eliminerad
Grundomaoana
Tid Tidsfel
2:27,77 0,00
2:36,24 0,00
2:42,06 0,00
Grundomaana
Tid Tidsfel
3:0535 0,00
31259 0,00
2:41,38 0,00
3:10,35 0,00

Straff

Hinder
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Tot
0,00
0,00
0,00
3,00
3,00
6,00
7,50
8,00

13,50
16,50
23,00
28,75
28,75
28,75
28,75

28,75

Straff

Hinder
3
3
6

Tot
3,00
3,00
6,00

Straff

Hinder
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Tot
0,00
0,00
3,00
6,00

2006-10-15
15:24:05
Omkérning Straff
Tid Tidsfel Hinder Tot
0:58,23 0,00 0 0,00
1:00,61 0,00 0 0,00
1:05,07 0,00 0 0,00
Omkérning Str aff
Tid Tidsfel Hinder Tot
1:05,53 0,00 0 0,00
1:10,96 0,00 0 0,00
Omkarning Straff
Tid Tidsfel Hinder Tot
1:19,20 0,00 3 300
1:26,15 0,00 6 6,00
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Astorpsortens Ryttarférening

ég
¥
Svenskt M aster skap 2006

Enbet Hast

Kusk

Arja Mikkonen; Finland

Maria Henriksson; Johannesbergkuskarna
Gertie Viebke; Asbo RF Kusksektionen

Knut Andersson; Vinslov RF

Lotta Palsson; Laholmortens LRF

Kjell Johansson; Hermanstorps Kér o Ridklubb
Magnus Kronberg; Skanska Korsallskapet
Tove-Maria Holmasto; Finland

Ewa Nowén; Arsta Sportryttare

Marianne Lindstréom; Asbo RF Kusksektionen
Lars-Ove Venbakken; Norge

Camilla Arthursson; Billingens Distansridklubb
Johan Herner; Asbo RF Kusksektionen

Stale Sagstuen; Norge

Helle Clausen; Danmark

Anneli Blomberg; Astorpsortens Ryttarférening
Mariana Femling; Johannesbergkuskarna
Peter Carlsson; Korséllskapet Nordhallanningarna
Olof Hagg; Skanska Korsallskapet

Katrine Aslaksrud Lundstrom; Kagedalens RF

Par Héastar

Kusk

Ben Simonsén; Finland

Yngve Kall; Billingens Distansridklubb
Axel Olin; Bollerups Rid & Korklubb
Gdran Peterson; Tranemoryttarna
Ulrika Wass; Skaraortens Ryttarférening
Jan Olofsson; Asbo RF Kusksektionen
Jari lhanamaki; Finland

Fyrspann Hastar
Kusk

Tomas Eriksson; Astorpsortens Ryttarférening
Fredrik Persson; Flyinge Hastsportklubb

Resultat Precision

Kortavling, Astorp: 2006-10-12-2006-10-15

Grundomaana
Tid Tidsfel
2:44.44 0,00
2:28,92 0,00
2:30,23 0,00
2:4544 0,00
2:35,86 0,00
2:49,03 1,00
2:42,31 0,00
2:42,84 0,00
2:5411 3,50
2:5428 3,50
2:30,21 0,00
2:33,15 0,00
2:37,42 0,00
2:5765 5,00
2:47,35 0,00
2:3558 0,00
3:07,26 10,00
3:04,33 8,50
3:0549 9,00
3:00,90 6,50
Grundomaana
Tid Tidsfel
2:52,39 0,00
3:00,82 1,50
2:49,07 0,00
3:03,87 3,00
24416 0,00
3:05,82 4,00
ElimiBet2d1
Grundomoéna
Tid Tidsfel
2:58,82 0,00
317,32 2,00

Straff
Hinder Tot
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
3,00
3,00
3,50
3,50
6,00
6,00
6,00
8,00
9,00
12,00
13,00
14,50
15,00
15,50
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Straff
Hinder Tot
0,00
1,50
3,00
3,00
6,00
7,00
8,75
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Straff
Hinder Tot

3 300

6 8,00
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2006-10-15
15:24:05
Omkérning Straff
Tid Tidsfel Hinder Tot
1:.09,84 0,00 0 0,00
1:05,67 0,00 3 300
1:10,76 0,00 3 3,00
1:08,47 0,00 6 6,00
1:15,28 0,00 6 6,00
Omkoérning Straff

Tid Tidsfel Hinder Tot

Omkaérning

Str aff
Tid Tidsfel Hinder Tot



